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Product

Report for: 23/08/2010

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

ALBI On 04-Nov-2010
JBAF On 15-Sep-2010
R157 On 04-Nov-2010
R186 On 04-Nov-2010
R208 On 04-Nov-2010
R209 On 04-Nov-2010

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Index Future
Jibar Tradeable Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

5,000
41
105
33

12

5,195

0.00

0.00
51,923.99
132,814.72
30,384.48
9,806.71

224,929.90
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